
2014年柳叶湖部分事业单位
公开招聘综合成绩
	招聘单位
	招聘
岗位
	计划数
	姓名
	考号
	成    绩

	
	
	
	
	
	笔试
	面试
	综合

	白鹤山

中学
	初中

体育
	1
	李天明
	430706140731009 
	60.40 
	83.80 
	69.76 

	
	
	
	罗 彬
	430706140731001 
	57.20 
	84.40 
	68.08 

	
	
	
	汪秀芬
	430706140731011 
	58.60 
	80.40 
	67.32 

	白鹤山

中学
	小学

语文
	1
	陈思颖
	430706140731020 
	66.40 
	86.80 
	74.56 

	
	
	
	刘婷婷
	430706140731018 
	65.40 
	85.80 
	73.56 

	
	
	
	何慧晶
	430706140731012 
	66.20 
	84.20 
	73.40 

	白鹤山

中学
	初中

语文
	1
	卢双艳
	430706140731050 
	68.60 
	87.40 
	76.12 

	
	
	
	高 漫 
	430706140731035 
	66.60 
	87.80 
	75.08 

	
	
	
	邓 玉
	430706140731033 
	66.60 
	81.40 
	72.52 

	白鹤山

中学
	初中

数学
	1
	陈 兵
	430706140731053 
	71.60 
	86.40 
	77.52 

	
	
	
	夏迪华
	430706140731052 
	69.40 
	84.60 
	75.48 

	
	
	
	李小军
	430706140731056 
	67.00 
	-1.00 
	40.20 

	柳叶湖

学校
	小学

数学
	1
	唐德峰
	430706140731061 
	73.40 
	85.80 
	78.36 

	
	
	
	张 瑶
	430706140731064 
	69.80 
	86.00 
	76.28 

	
	
	
	曾毅杰
	430706140731065 
	63.20 
	80.20 
	70.00 

	白鹤山

中学
	小学信息技术
	1
	黄小定
	430706140731071 
	72.00 
	81.60 
	75.84 

	
	
	
	韩 霞
	430706140731072 
	66.80 
	84.20 
	73.76 

	
	
	
	唐 静
	430706140731068 
	68.00 
	80.20 
	72.88 

	白鹤山

中学
	小学

音乐
	1
	刘 梦
	430706140731091 
	68.90 
	85.60 
	75.58 

	
	
	
	钟易红
	430706140731096 
	69.30 
	84.60 
	75.42 

	
	
	
	罗 丹
	430706140731084 
	70.20 
	82.80 
	75.24 

	白鹤山

中学
	小学

美术
	1
	唐 蔚
	430706140731122 
	77.80 
	90.00 
	82.68 

	
	
	
	周 丹
	430706140731135 
	73.00 
	88.60 
	79.24 

	
	
	
	黄 曼
	430706140731142 
	73.00 
	86.80 
	78.52 

	白鹤山

中学
	初中

英语
	1
	杜梦颖
	430706140731154 
	74.40 
	87.80 
	79.76 

	
	
	
	宋 红
	430706140731159 
	74.40 
	85.30 
	78.76 

	
	
	
	陈娉婷
	430706140731150 
	72.40 
	83.20 
	76.72 

	柳叶湖

学校
	小学

英语
	3
	李宜霖
	430706140731252 
	76.80 
	89.00 
	81.68 

	
	
	
	高 杰
	430706140731180 
	78.00 
	87.00 
	81.60 

	
	
	
	徐星宇
	430706140731247 
	77.20 
	87.40 
	81.28 

	
	
	
	陈芊汛
	430706140731176 
	75.40 
	88.40 
	80.60 

	
	
	
	彭 斯
	430706140731248 
	75.60 
	86.40 
	79.92 

	
	
	
	郭双英
	430706140731207 
	75.20 
	84.20 
	78.80 

	
	
	
	唐 辉
	430706140731162 
	73.80 
	85.60 
	78.52 

	
	
	
	雷文杰
	430706140731245 
	75.20 
	83.40 
	78.48 

	
	
	
	李梦婷
	430706140731210 
	73.80 
	84.60 
	78.12 


	招聘单位
	招聘

岗位
	计划数
	姓名
	考号
	成      绩

	
	
	
	
	
	笔试
	面试
	综合

	白鹤山乡卫生院
	护士
	4
	谢娟
	430706140731277 
	67.30 
	82.00 
	73.18 

	
	
	
	李晓杰
	430706140731270 
	59.70 
	76.00 
	66.22 

	
	
	
	叶玮
	430706140731266 
	60.10 
	75.20 
	66.14 

	
	
	
	杨莉
	430706140731278 
	56.90 
	76.40 
	64.70 

	
	
	
	黄冬萍
	430706140731284 
	55.70 
	75.60 
	63.66 

	
	
	
	陈琳玉
	430706140731267 
	52.40 
	80.40 
	63.60 

	
	
	
	刘敏
	430706140731268 
	54.30 
	76.60 
	63.22 

	
	
	
	熊丽
	430706140731263 
	53.50 
	76.40 
	62.66 

	
	
	
	李艳纯
	430706140731273 
	52.10 
	77.80 
	62.38 

	
	
	
	郑霞
	430706140731279 
	52.80 
	76.60 
	62.32 

	
	
	
	张婧
	430706140731272 
	50.50 
	75.80 
	60.62 

	
	
	
	张妮
	430706140731280 
	48.30 
	75.80 
	59.30 

	白鹤山乡卫生院
	儿保

医生
	1
	薛艳红
	430706140731287 
	47.30 
	78.80 
	59.90 

	
	
	
	杨园
	430706140731286 
	44.60 
	76.80 
	57.48 

	
	
	
	高尚罚
	430706140731288 
	39.30 
	-1.00 
	23.58 

	白鹤山乡卫生院
	儿科

医生
	1
	严慧
	430706140731289 
	52.60 
	75.20 
	61.64 

	
	
	
	王华
	430706140731290 
	43.90 
	75.00 
	56.34 

	
	
	
	周涛涛
	430706140731291 
	48.90 
	0.00 
	29.34 

	白鹤山乡卫生院
	妇产科

医生
	1
	曾庆英
	430706140731294 
	57.50 
	77.40 
	65.46 

	
	
	
	明新
	430706140731293 
	45.60 
	75.80 
	57.68 

	
	
	
	洪美
	430706140731292 
	38.40 
	75.60 
	53.28 

	白鹤山

中学
	会计
	1
	周萍
	430706140731316 
	58.90 
	80.40 
	67.50 

	
	
	
	欧阳文昭
	430706140731315 
	55.20 
	80.60 
	65.36 

	
	
	
	骆璐
	430706140731322 
	55.40 
	79.40 
	65.00 

	白鹤山乡卫生院
	会计
	2
	邱翠莲
	430706140731303 
	58.50 
	79.00 
	66.70 

	
	
	
	赵钟明
	430706140731302 
	56.70 
	77.60 
	65.06 

	
	
	
	郝颖
	430706140731305 
	51.90 
	84.00 
	64.74 

	
	
	
	徐雪晴
	430706140731306 
	54.20 
	80.00 
	64.52 

	
	
	
	汤小栗
	430706140731311 
	51.70 
	77.00 
	61.82 

	
	
	
	熊粤湘
	430706140731308 
	51.60 
	76.00 
	61.36 

	中心景区

管理处
	文秘
	1
	周兰英
	430706140731298 
	75.00 
	85.20 
	79.08 

	
	
	
	宋正亚
	430706140731297 
	73.00 
	85.00 
	77.80 

	
	
	
	陈小波
	430706140731296 
	69.30 
	85.20 
	75.66 

	交通运输管理站
	管理
	1
	梁骁
	430706140731482 
	71.40 
	86.40 
	77.40 

	
	
	
	蒋忠蓉
	430706140731437 
	74.90 
	77.60 
	75.98 

	
	
	
	焦一艳
	430706140731423 
	70.90 
	79.40 
	74.30 

	水利

管理站
	管理
	1
	蒋薇
	430706140731518 
	70.10 
	86.80 
	76.78 

	
	
	
	胡蓉
	430706140731535 
	70.30 
	84.40 
	75.94 

	
	
	
	李琼
	430706140731510 
	69.60 
	84.80 
	75.68 

	城市管理

服务站
	管理
	1
	朱耀龙
	430706140731397 
	75.10 
	79.40 
	76.82 

	
	
	
	闻奇
	430706140731370 
	69.60 
	86.60 
	76.40 

	
	
	
	冉君君
	430706140731380 
	72.10 
	81.20 
	75.74 



